



AURORA IMPORTING & DISTRIBUTING  
815 Gana Court | Mississauga, Ontario | L5S 1P2 | tel: (905) 670-1855 | fax: (905) 670-0236

## SUPPLIER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

**ALL SECTIONS MUST BE FILLED OUT BY THE COMPANY THAT PROCESSES AND PACKS THE PRODUCT**

|             |            |
|-------------|------------|
| ISSUE DATE: | 2019-01-22 |
|-------------|------------|

### 1.0 SUPPLIER & CONTACT INFORMATION

|                |                  |
|----------------|------------------|
| SUPPLIER NAME: | LINDA FOODS LTD. |
|----------------|------------------|

|          |                        |
|----------|------------------------|
| ADDRESS: | 1626 BONHILL ROAD      |
|          | MISSISSAUGA ON L5T 1C7 |

|                                 |                                    |
|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| MAIN CONTACT<br>(Name & Title): | MARIANO RADAELLI - GENERAL MANAGER |
|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|

|      |            |      |            |        |                         |
|------|------------|------|------------|--------|-------------------------|
| TEL: | 9055643298 | FAX: | 9055648677 | EMAIL: | MARIANOR@LINDAFOODS.COM |
|------|------------|------|------------|--------|-------------------------|

|                                               |                                    |
|-----------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| EMERGENCY / RECALL CONTACT<br>(Name & Title): | MARIANO RADAELLI - GENERAL MANAGER |
|-----------------------------------------------|------------------------------------|

|      |            |      |            |        |                         |
|------|------------|------|------------|--------|-------------------------|
| TEL: | 4164509474 | FAX: | 9055643298 | EMAIL: | MARIANOR@LINDAFOODS.COM |
|------|------------|------|------------|--------|-------------------------|

### 2.0 PRODUCT SUMMARY

|                        |                |                |                      |
|------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------------|
| SUPPLIER PRODUCT CODE: | 10766071305105 | PRODUCT BRAND: | LA FEDE - CANNILLO'S |
|------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------------|

|                       |     |                    |        |
|-----------------------|-----|--------------------|--------|
| SHELF LIFE (in days): | 245 | COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: | CANADA |
|-----------------------|-----|--------------------|--------|

|                                |         |
|--------------------------------|---------|
| PRODUCT NAME (English):        | POLENTA |
| PRODUCT DESCRIPTION (English): |         |

|                               |  |
|-------------------------------|--|
| PRODUCT NAME (French):        |  |
| PRODUCT DESCRIPTION (French): |  |

|       |    |       |         |                 |    |      |   |       |   |
|-------|----|-------|---------|-----------------|----|------|---|-------|---|
| PACK: | 12 | SIZE: | 1.00 KG | CASES PER SKID: | 63 | TIE: | 9 | TIER: | 7 |
|-------|----|-------|---------|-----------------|----|------|---|-------|---|

|                |                 |            |              |                   |                   |                   |
|----------------|-----------------|------------|--------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|
|                | UPC / SCC / EAN | NET WEIGHT | GROSS WEIGHT | LENGTH/DEPTH      | WIDTH             | HEIGHT            |
| CASE:          | 10766071305105  | 12.00 KG   | 12.50 KG     | 44.00 centimetres | 27.30 centimetres | 15.00 centimetres |
| INNER CASE:    |                 | KG         | KG           | centimetres       | centimetres       | centimetres       |
| CONSUMER UNIT: | 766071305108    | 1.00 KG    | 1.02 KG      | 27.00 centimetres | 7.80 centimetres  | 7.80 centimetres  |

### 3.0 PRODUCT CERTIFICATION *(please attach all copies of current certification)*

|                      |     |                                |                  |
|----------------------|-----|--------------------------------|------------------|
| FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM: | YES | STANDARD (IFS, BRC, SQF, etc): | HACCP - GMP      |
| THIRD PARTY AUDIT:   | YES | LAST AUDIT DATE:               | 2/23/2018        |
| HACCP CERTIFIED:     | NO  | COMPANY:                       |                  |
| KOSHER CERTIFIED:    | YES | EXPIRY DATE:                   | 10/31/2019       |
| ORGANIC CERTIFIED:   | NO  | EXPIRY DATE:                   |                  |
| SEAFOOD CERTIFIED:   | NO  | STANDARD (ASC, etc):           |                  |
| OTHER:               | YES | DETAILS:                       | HALAL 04/13/2019 |

#### **4.0 LABEL INFORMATION** *(please attach copy of label)*

|                        |                                                    |
|------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|
| INGREDIENTS (English): | WATER, CORNMEAL, SALT, TARTARIC ACID, SORBIC ACID. |
|------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|

|                       |  |
|-----------------------|--|
| INGREDIENTS (French): |  |
|-----------------------|--|

|                                |    |          |  |
|--------------------------------|----|----------|--|
| ALLERGEN CAUTIONARY STATEMENT: | NO | DETAILS: |  |
|--------------------------------|----|----------|--|

|                |    |          |  |
|----------------|----|----------|--|
| HEALTH CLAIMS: | NO | DETAILS: |  |
|----------------|----|----------|--|

|                          |    |          |  |
|--------------------------|----|----------|--|
| NUTRIENT CONTENT CLAIMS: | NO | DETAILS: |  |
|--------------------------|----|----------|--|

|                                                     |     |          |                               |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-----|----------|-------------------------------|
| GENETICALLY MODIFIED ORGANISM (GMO/GE) INGREDIENTS: | YES | DETAILS: | MADE WITH NON-GMO INGREDIENTS |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-----|----------|-------------------------------|

**5.0 NUTRITION FACTS** *(please attach copy of nutrition facts)*

INDICATE SOURCE OF NUTRITIONAL DATA:

|                               |     |                            |                                |
|-------------------------------|-----|----------------------------|--------------------------------|
| CALCULATED DATA:              | YES | METHOD/PROGRAM:            | USDA DATABASE ANALYSIS         |
| LAB ANALYSIS:                 | NO  | LAB NAME:                  | GELDA SCIENTIFIC & IND DEV COR |
| COMBINATION CALCULATED & LAB: | NO  | METHOD/PROGRAM & LAB NAME: |                                |

NUTRITIONAL DATA: *(please provide lab copy where required)*

|               |           |
|---------------|-----------|
| SERVING SIZE: | 140 GRAMS |
|---------------|-----------|

[illegible]

## 6.0 ALLERGENS (every column must be completed with 'yes' or 'no' – do not leave blank)

| COMPONENT                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | PRESENT IN THE PRODUCT | SPECIFY SOURCE | PRESENT IN OTHER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED |               |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|----------------|----------------------------------------|---------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                        |                | ON SAME LINE                           | IN SAME PLANT |
| <b>PEANUTS OR THEIR DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. peanut – pieces, oil, butter, flour, and mandelona nuts (an almond flavoured peanut product), etc.<br>Peanut may also be known as ground nut.                                       | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |
| <b>TREE NUTS OR THEIR DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. almonds, cashews, brazil nuts, filberts (hazelnuts), pecans, walnuts, pistachios, macadamia nuts, pine nuts, etc.<br><b>derivatives</b> i.e. nut butters and oils, marzipan, etc. | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>SESAME OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. sesame seed oil, paste, etc.                                                                                                                                                           | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>MILK OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. milk caseinate, whey, yogurt powder, butter, etc.                                                                                                                                        | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |
| <b>EGGS OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. frozen yolk, egg white powder, albumin, egg protein                                                                                                                                      | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |
| <b>FISH OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. fish protein, fish extracts, fish gelatin<br><b>need to name fish</b> i.e. sardine, anchovy, tilapia, salmon, etc                                                                        | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>SHELLFISH AND MOLLUSCS OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. crab, crayfish, lobster, prawn, shrimp, snails, clams, mussels, oysters, cockle and scallops                                                                           | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |
| <b>SOY OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. soy protein in lecithin and margarine, hydrolyzed soy protein, oil, tofu and protein isolates, etc.                                                                                       | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>GLUTEN OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. wheat, barley, oats, rye, triticale, etc.<br>commonly found in flour, starches, seasoning, plant protein, maltodextrin, gelatin, amylase, protease, etc.                               | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>SULPHITES OR SULPHITING AGENTS</b><br>i.e. sulphur dioxide, sodium metabisulphites, etc.                                                                                                                                     | NO                     |                | NO                                     | YES           |
| <b>MUSTARDS OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. mustard seed, mustard powder, mustard paste, etc                                                                                                                                     | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |
| <b>COCONUT OR ITS DERIVATIVES</b><br>i.e. coconut milk, coconut powder, dessicated coconut, etc.                                                                                                                                | NO                     |                | NO                                     | NO            |

## 7.0 CROSS-CONTAMINATION

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | YES   NO   N/A |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| Does the company have an allergen policy? Answer 'yes' if the following applies:<br>a. Priority allergens are noted in the ingredient list. Precautionary warning (e.g. 'May Contain') is added if there is a risk of cross-contamination. If a priority allergen does not appear in the ingredient list and there is no precautionary warning, the product may be considered safe.<br>b. Priority allergens are noted in the ingredient list. They also appear in <b>bold</b> print below the list. Precautionary warning (e.g. 'May Contain') is added if there is a risk of cross-contamination. | YES            |
| Are there procedures, controls and/or tests in place to ensure that there is no risk of cross-contamination?                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | YES            |
| Does the company have a procedure for cleaning the equipment after products containing allergens are made? If yes, please attach documentation.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | YES            |
| Does the company obtain certifications or contractual assurances from its ingredients suppliers to ensure that their products are safe?                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | YES            |
| Does the company participate in a CAC program? If yes, please attach documentation.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | NO             |
| Is information on the product and/or allergen management policy available? If yes, please provide documentation or access to records.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | YES            |

## 8.0 ANIMAL CONTENT

|                                                                                | YES   NO   N/A |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| Does the product contain any animal products or by-products?                   | NO             |
| If yes, please list ingredients and specifics                                  |                |
| Does the product contain monoglycerides and/or diglycerides of animal origins? | NO             |
| If yes, please list ingredients and specifics                                  |                |

**9.0 ADDITIVES** (every column must be completed with 'yes' or 'no' – do not leave blank)

| COMPONENT                                                                                                                          | SPECIFY SOURCE                | PRESENT IN PRODUCT |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------|
| ARTIFICIAL FLAVOUR                                                                                                                 |                               | NO                 |
| ARTIFICIAL COLOUR i.e. tartrazine                                                                                                  |                               | NO                 |
| ARTIFICIAL SWEETNER i.e. aspartame, acek, sucralose                                                                                |                               | NO                 |
| SUGAR ALCOHOL (SPECIFY TYPE) i.e. maltitol, sorbitol                                                                               |                               | NO                 |
| MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE                                                                                                               |                               | NO                 |
| GELATINE (SPECIFY TYPE) i.e. beef, pork, fish, etc                                                                                 |                               | NO                 |
| OIL (SPECIFY TYPE) i.e. soybean oil<br>- specify hydrogenated or non hydrogenated<br>- does it contain preservatives i.e. BHA, BHT |                               | NO                 |
| PRESERVATIVES i.e. BHT, sulphur dioxide, potassium sorbate, citric acid                                                            | SORBIC ACID,<br>TARTARIC ACID | YES                |
| FOOD STARCH (SPECIFY TYPE) i.e. wheat, corn, potato, tapioca                                                                       |                               | NO                 |

**10.0 PRODUCT MARKINGS**

| MARKING                        | EXAMPLE            | ON SHIPPING CASE  | ON SELLING UNIT   |
|--------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|
| PRODUCTION DATE                |                    | --Please Select-- | --Please Select-- |
| PACKING DATE                   |                    | --Please Select-- | --Please Select-- |
| LOT NUMBER                     |                    | --Please Select-- | --Please Select-- |
| EXPIRY DATE / BEST BEFORE DATE | MMDDYY (JAN222019) | YES               | YES               |
| OTHER                          |                    | --Please Select-- | --Please Select-- |

**11.0 PACKAGING MATERIAL**

| PACKAGING MATERIAL | DETAILS            | TEST FOR CHEMICAL RESIDUE | FREQUENCY OF TESTING |
|--------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|----------------------|
| Clear Film         | Co-extruded casing | NO                        |                      |
| Other (Specify)    | Cardboard boxes    | NO                        |                      |
| --Please Select--  |                    | --Please Select--         |                      |

**12.0 FOREIGN INGREDIENT AND/OR PACKAGING QUESTIONNAIRE**

|                                                                     |             |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| DO YOU SOURCE ANY INGREDIENTS AND/OR PACKAGING MATERIAL FROM CHINA? | YES         |
| IF YES, PLEASE SPECIFY INGREDIENT(S) AND/OR PACKAGING MATERIAL:     | SORBIC ACID |
| ARE INGREDIENTS OR PACKAGING MATERIAL TESTED FOR ANTIBIOTICS?       | NO          |
| ARE INGREDIENTS OR PACKAGING MATERIAL TESTED FOR CHEMICAL RESIDUE?  | NO          |

|                                                                                      |                               |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| DO YOU SOURCE ANY INGREDIENTS AND/OR PACKAGING MATERIAL FROM NON-EUROPEAN COUNTRIES? | YES                           |
| IF YES, PLEASE SPECIFY INGREDIENT(S) AND/OR PACKAGING MATERIAL:                      | CORNMEAL - SALT - SORBIC ACID |
| ARE INGREDIENTS OR PACKAGING MATERIAL TESTED FOR ANTIBIOTICS?                        | NO                            |
| ARE INGREDIENTS OR PACKAGING MATERIAL TESTED FOR CHEMICAL RESIDUE?                   | NO                            |

|                                                                                              |     |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|
| DO YOU HAVE A QUALITY MANAGEMENT PROGRAM FOR IMPORTED INGREDIENTS AND/OR PACKAGING MATERIAL? | YES |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|

**13.0 FOREIGN MATERIAL PREVENTION** (if not applicable please indicate N/A – do not leave blank)

| PARAMETER         | LOCATION       | INSPECTION FREQUENCY | DETECTION LIMIT   |
|-------------------|----------------|----------------------|-------------------|
| METAL DETECTION   |                |                      | --Please Select-- |
| X-RAY DETECTION   |                |                      | --Please Select-- |
| SCREEN            | Dumping Hopper | 2 mm Sieve           | Other             |
| MAGNET            |                |                      | --Please Select-- |
| VISUAL INSPECTION |                | On each bag          | Other             |
| OTHER (specify)   |                |                      | --Please Select-- |

#### 14.0 FINISHED PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS *(physical & chemical)*

| ATTRIBUTE        | MEASUREMENT UNIT | MINIMUM | MAXIMUM | TARGET |
|------------------|------------------|---------|---------|--------|
| MOISTURE         | %MC              | 76      | 84      | 80     |
| PHYSICAL DEFECTS |                  |         |         |        |
| FOREIGN MATERIAL |                  |         |         |        |
| LIVE INFESTATION |                  |         |         |        |

#### 15.0 FINISHED PRODUCT SENSORY ATTRIBUTES

| PARAMETER  | DESCRIPTION | DEFECT TOLERANCE |
|------------|-------------|------------------|
| APPEARANCE |             |                  |
| COLOUR     |             |                  |
| AROMA      |             |                  |
| TASTE      |             |                  |
| TEXTURE    |             |                  |

#### 16.0 PRODUCT MICROBIAL TESTING *(if not applicable please indicate N/A – do not leave blank)*

| MICROBE TYPE         | TEST              | TARGET OR SPECS | REJECTION LIMIT | TEST FREQUENCY    |
|----------------------|-------------------|-----------------|-----------------|-------------------|
| STANDARD PLATE COUNT | YES               | <500 CFU/gm     | 500 CFU/gm      | Random            |
| TOTAL COLIFORM       | YES               | <10 CFU/gm      | 10 CFU/gm       | Random            |
| YEAST & MOULD        | YES               | <50 CFU/gm      | 50 CFU/gm       | Random            |
| SALMONELLA           | YES               | ND CFU/gm       | ND CFU/gm       | Random            |
| LACTOBACILLUS        | --Please Select-- | CFU/gm          | CFU/gm          | --Please Select-- |
| LISTERIA             | YES               | ND CFU/gm       | ND CFU/gm       | Random            |
| STAPHYLOCOCCUS       | --Please Select-- | CFU/gm          | CFU/gm          | --Please Select-- |
| E.COLI (generic)     | --Please Select-- | CFU/gm          | CFU/gm          | --Please Select-- |
| E.COLI (O157:H7)     | --Please Select-- | CFU/gm          | CFU/gm          | --Please Select-- |

#### 17.0 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIAL TESTING *(if not applicable please indicate N/A – do not leave blank)*

| LOCATION             | FREQUENCY         | MICROBE TYPE         | MAXIMUM LIMIT | TEST METHOD       |
|----------------------|-------------------|----------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| STANDARD PLATE COUNT | Random            | Standard Plate Count | <100 CFU/gm   | Random            |
| TOTAL COLIFORM       | Random            | Total Coliform       | 0 CFU/gm      | Random            |
| YEAST & MOULD        | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| SALMONELLA           | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| LACTOBACILLUS        | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| LISTERIA             | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| STAPHYLOCOCCUS       | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| E.COLI (generic)     | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |
| E.COLI (O157:H7)     | --Please Select-- | --Please Select--    | N/A CFU/gm    | --Please Select-- |

#### 18.0 SUPPLIER GUARANTEE

By signing this document, you, LINDA FOODS LTD. (insert company name), guarantee that all the information provided in this form is, to the best of your knowledge, correct. You also agree to provide all requested documents as specified and to update said documents as required.

If, for any reason, there are any modifications to the product provided by you to Aurora Importing & Distributing, you are responsible for updating your records - including labels and specifications - and notifying us immediately.

This is a continuing statement of assurance, and it shall be in force and effect until revoked in writing. This guarantee revokes and supersedes any other prior guarantees.

**IMPORTANT: PLEASE ATTACH THE DIE LINE FOR EACH PRODUCT LABEL AND THE SPEC SHEET FOR THE ACTUAL PACKAGE (SAMPLE ATTACHED)**

|                                                                                            |                                  |                 |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------|
| Signed  | Position / Title GENERAL MANAGER | Date 2019-01-22 |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------|

**19.0 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Please use this area to provide any notes, comments or additional information related to the company and/or product:

GLUTEN FREE  
MADE WITH NON-GMO INGREDIENTS  
MANUFACTURED IN CANADA WITH IMPORTED INGREDIENTS

SAMPLE OF PACKAGE SPECIFICATION



# Polenta

100% Fat Free **ROLLS** No Cholesterol

Great for Grilling

Net Wt. 1kg/2.2 lb

Polenta (Fully cooked corn meal) is of Traditional Northern Italian heritage and is a unique and delicate alternative to bread, pasta and rice.

Ingredients:  
Water, cornmeal, salt, tartaric acid, sorbic acid (mold inhibitor)

| Nutrition Facts  |              |
|------------------|--------------|
| Amount/Serving   | % DV*        |
| Total Fat 0g     | 0%           |
| Saturated Fat 0g | 0%           |
| Cholesterol 0mg  | 0%           |
| Sodium 470g      | 20%          |
| Vitamin A 4%     | Vitamin C 8% |

PRODUCT OF CANADA  
Packed exclusively for Cannillo's  
Passaic, NJ 07055  
www.lafede.com

No Artificial Colorings  
Refrigerate After Opening



| Nutrition Facts                   |                      |
|-----------------------------------|----------------------|
| Valeur nutritive                  |                      |
| Serving Size 1/2 of a cup (140 g) |                      |
| Portion 1/2 of a tasse (140 g)    |                      |
| Amount                            | % Daily Value        |
| Teneur                            | % valeur quotidienne |
| Calories / Calories 100           |                      |
| Fat / Lipides 0.3 g               | 0 %                  |
| Saturated / saturés 0 g           |                      |
| + Trans / trans 0 g               | 0 %                  |
| Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg    | 0 %                  |
| Sodium / Sodium 220 mg            | 9 %                  |
| Carbohydrate / Glucides 22 g      | 7 %                  |
| Fibre / Fibres 1 g                | 2 %                  |
| Sugars / Sucres 0 g               |                      |
| Protein / Protéines 2 g           |                      |
| Vitamin A / Vitamine A            | 0 %                  |
| Vitamin C / Vitamine C            | 0 %                  |
| Calcium / Calcium                 | 0 %                  |
| Iron / Fer                        | 2 %                  |

| Nutrition Facts                                                                                                                                                     |                                     |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| Serving size 1 serving (140g/4.9oz)                                                                                                                                 |                                     |
| Amount per serving                                                                                                                                                  |                                     |
| Calories 100                                                                                                                                                        |                                     |
| % Daily Value*                                                                                                                                                      |                                     |
| Total Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                        | 0%                                  |
| Saturated Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                    | 0%                                  |
| Trans Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                        |                                     |
| Cholesterol 0mg                                                                                                                                                     | 0%                                  |
| Sodium 220mg                                                                                                                                                        | 10%                                 |
| Total Carb 22g                                                                                                                                                      | 8%                                  |
| Dietary Fiber less than 1g                                                                                                                                          | 2%                                  |
| Total Sugars 0g                                                                                                                                                     |                                     |
| Incl 0g Added Sugars                                                                                                                                                | 0%                                  |
| Protein 2g                                                                                                                                                          | not a significant source of protein |
| Vitamin D 0%                                                                                                                                                        | Calcium 0%                          |
| Iron 0%                                                                                                                                                             | Potassium 0%                        |
| * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |                                     |